
FTSS IV Lot 1 POC List 
As of 12 March 2019 

 
CAE USA Inc. – N61340-16-D-1001 
CAGE:  69479 
Paola Izzo 
Paola.Izzo@caemilusa.com 
Kevin Kenney 
Kevin.Kenney@caemilusa.com 
 
CSRA LLC (formerly CSC) – N61340-16-D-1002 
CAGE:  7C146 
John Jansen 
john.jansen@csra.com 
Carmen M Shoemaker 
Carmen.shoemaker@csra.com 
Mark Kinnane 
Mark.kinnane@csra.com 
John Steyne 
john.steyne@gdit.com 
 
Valiant Global Defense Services, Inc. (formerly Cubic Global Defense) – N61340-16-D-1003 
CAGE:  0K831 
Catheran Brown 
CBrown@valiantintegrated.com 
Paul Terhaar 
PTerhaar@valiantintegrated.com 
Kari Byers 
KByers@valiantintegrated.com 
Tom Benner 
Tom.benner@cubic.com 
 
Engineering Support Personnel – N61340-16-D-1004 
CAGE:  1DNT4 
John Russell 
jrussell@espinc1.com 
Terri Roberts 
troberts@espinc1.com 
 
Fidelity Technologies Corporation – N61340-16-D-1005 
CAGE:  0CJZ9 
Brian Remick 
remickb@fidelitytech.com 
Al McCue 
mccuea@fidelitytech.com 
 
FlightSafety Services Corporation – N61340-16-D-1006 
CAGE:  7Y637 
Afshan Baharmast 
Afshan.baharmast@flightsafety.com 
Thomas Schmidt 
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Thomas.schmidt@flightsafety.com 
Candace Tomlinson 
Candace.Tomlinson@flightsafety.com 
Tyler Dennee 
Tyler.Dennee@flightsafety.com   
Jonathan Heacock 
Jonathan.heacock@flightsafety.com  
 
L-3 Link Simulation and Training – N61340-16-D-1007 
CAGE: 1PQF4 
Michael Hall 
Michael.Hall2@L3T.com  
Allen Freed 
allen.freed@L3T.com 
Heather D. Levy 
heather.levy@L3T.com 
 
LB&B Associates – N61340-16-D-1008 
CAGE:  0V349 
Jeff Mendenhall 
jmendenhall@lbbassociates.com 
Jim Ryan 
jryan@lbbassociates.com 
 
Lockheed Martin Mission Systems and Training– N61340-16-D-1009 
CAGE:  16331 
Morgan Douglas 
morgan.douglas@lmco.com 
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